Selected - Election

2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION

Precinct VUID

388
460
214
225
460
355
216
203
203
223
223
150
150
148
148
148
146
146
148
148
146
166
221
191

Name

2193940266 SUHEY,STEVEN JOSEPH
2188635467 BOONE,MARK

2193938568 MANNING,JAMES OLIVER
2188010587 STAMMER,KYLE
2188635357 BOONE,SHONDA
2188846963 GOUDREAU,THOMAS
2189664454 TORRES JR,JUAN
2188807506 WIND,DOUGLAS
2188807612 WIND,BETTY

2194812820 FAJARDO,MARIA ELCIDA
2194812910 MISKOWIC,KIPLAN DAVID
1032504070 TEDDER,BETTY SUE
1032504089 TEDDER,BOBBY KINT
1032643360 MINOR,KENNETH IRVIN
1032745328 VANDERHEYDEN,DAVID ALLEN
1032745337 VANDERHEYDEN,PAMELA ALICE
1032919581 STEWART,JOHN BAKER
1032921638 STEWART,SANDRA JEAN
1033128540 BARBIN,CORA F

1195694624 BARBIN JR,LAWRENCE PETER
2119794663 LUCKIE,GALE BURTRUM
2192883002 MORLAN,MICHELLE
2192884388 LVERGNE,ADRIEN MATTHEW
2193146957 MASTERSON,JOSEPH ERIC

Ballot Received Date
9/29/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



