					5 U . 6
Selected - Election	Precinct		Name	Ballot Received Date	Ballot Status
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION			SUHEY,STEVEN JOSEPH	9/29/2022	
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION			BOONE,MARK	9/30/2022	
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	214	2193938568	MANNING, JAMES OLIVER	9/30/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	225	2188010587	STAMMER,KYLE	10/3/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	460	2188635357	BOONE,SHONDA	10/3/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	355	2188846963	GOUDREAU,THOMAS	10/5/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	216	2189664454	TORRES JR, JUAN	10/5/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	203	2188807506	WIND, DOUGLAS	10/6/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	203	2188807612	WIND, BETTY	10/6/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	223	2194812820	FAJARDO,MARIA ELCIDA	10/6/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	223	2194812910	MISKOWIC,KIPLAN DAVID	10/6/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	150	1032504070	TEDDER,BETTY SUE	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	150	1032504089	TEDDER, BOBBY KINT	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	148	1032643360	MINOR,KENNETH IRVIN	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	148	1032745328	VANDERHEYDEN, DAVID ALLEN	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	148	1032745337	VANDERHEYDEN,PAMELA ALICE	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	146	1032919581	STEWART, JOHN BAKER	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	146	1032921638	STEWART, SANDRA JEAN	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	148	1033128540	BARBIN,CORA F	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	148	1195694624	BARBIN JR,LAWRENCE PETER	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	146	2119794663	LUCKIE, GALE BURTRUM	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION	166	2192883002	MORLAN, MICHELLE	10/7/2022	RECEIVED
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION			LVERGNE, ADRIEN MATTHEW	10/7/2022	
2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION			MASTERSON, JOSEPH ERIC	10/7/2022	
			,		